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SHRSL  All-Stars  2017 - 7/11/2017

Southwest Houston Recreational Swim League

2017 All Star Meet

Results
 
Event 1  Girls 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

All Stars: 1:22.38 R Meadows Marlins1992

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:36.45SH

1) Olivia Mayne 6 2) Braelyn Bautista 6

3) Audrey Sioco 6 4) Ellery Garcia 6

A2 1:39.44LM

1) Sydney Fossum 6 2) Mia Steele 6

3) Maggie Padilla 6 4) Sydney Forks 6

A3 1:47.41SW

1) Jaya Sheth 6 2) Gia Montoya 6

3) Caroline Millas 6 4) Julia Chang 6

A4 1:47.63LO

A5 1:48.47SL

1) Emma DU 6 2) Gracyn Tristan 5

3) Ashika Kyatham 6 4) Summer Stevens 6

A6 1:57.64FG

A7 1:58.20QV

1) Ellie Jamison 6 2) Annette Guzman 6

3) Gemma MacInerney 5 4) Aaliyah Sustache 5

A8 1:58.34CP

1) Isabella Arredondo 6 2) Emily Cashiola 6

3) Claire Phillips 5 4) Grace Fox 6

 
Event 2  Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

All Stars: 1:17.97 R Sharpstown Stingrays1992

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:34.83GG

1) Heath Bourgeois 6 2) Parker Schwank 6

3) Noah Castaneda 6 4) Weston Ritter 6

A2 1:41.30MW

A3 1:42.24SW

1) Caden Rutledge 5 2) Brady Swope 6

3) Andrew Unger 6 4) Julian Rau 6

A4 1:44.36NW

A5 1:46.79SC

A6 1:48.60SP

A7 1:55.97SH

1) Caleb Liu 5 2) Vicente Rangel 5

3) Vincent Pina 5 4) Brandon York 6

A8 2:24.85TR

1) Ephraim (Tr216) Holmes 6 2) Jase (Tr240) Robins 5

3) Elliott (Tr212) Holmes 5 4) Ellison (Tr214) Holmes 5

 
Event 3  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

All Stars: 1:17.14 R New Territory Tarpons2006

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:15.09RPG

1) Avery Adamson 8 2) Peyton Barnes 7

3) Cassidy Jacks 8 4) Maiya Kohn 8

A2 1:26.42NT

1) Kim Kulow 8 2) Vallerie Ta 8

3) Ava Consoli 8 4) Ioanna Avlonitis 8

A3 1:28.10NW

1) Allie Geraci 7 2) Lauren Bradicich 7

3) Aly Ramirez 8 4) Ellie Singleton 8

A4 1:29.40GG

1) Jolie DeLongchamp 8 2) Abigail Cox 8

3) Ava Campbell 7 4) Taryn Downey 8

A5 1:30.90FG

A6 1:34.33FC

A7 1:36.38SP

A8 1:40.46TR

1) Maddy (Tr203) Brown 8 2) Christa (Tr163) Rivers-Jones 8

3) Blair (Tr109) Brown 7 4) Braelyn (Tr159) Pryor 8

 
Event 4  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

All Stars: 1:14.15 R Sugar Land Sharks1990

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:23.98CP

1) Luke Shan 7 2) Dominic Laverde 8

3) Kenny Zhou 7 4) Anthony Schroer 7

A2 1:31.81SC

A3 1:32.14TW

1) Ethan Tran 8 2) Danny McKinney 8

3) Sean Mulkern 8 4) Daren Cookey-Gam 8

A4 1:33.15GG

1) Noah Snyder 7 2) Christian Currie 8

3) Charlie Ford 8 4) Jack Boudreaux 7

A5 1:33.47SP

A6 1:36.15ME

1) Caleb Ulrey 8 2) Kyle Dao 8

3) Atticus Weber 8 4) Owen Lester 7

A7 1:39.73PG

1) Austin Adamson 7 2) Jack Gaffney 8

3) Luke Kennedy 7 4) Jack Knipling 8

A--- DQSW

1) Sid Gummadi 8 2) Jackson Sledzik 8

3) Andrew Tegtmeier 8 4) Brandon Boyt 8

 
Event 5  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

All Stars: 1:05.18 R Greatwood Geysers2012

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:08.13LM

1) Mena Demafiles 10 2) Malea Tremaine 10

3) Taylor Fossum 10 4) Addie Williford 9

A2 1:08.31SH

1) Eliska Pina 9 2) Hannah Rosanes 10

3) Nicole Dibos 10 4) Emily York 9

A3 1:09.35NT

1) Anika Rahurkar 9 2) Bailey Blackburn 10

3) Adriana Consoli 10 4) Addie Blackburn 10

A4 1:09.70SL

1) Haley Finley 10 2) Holly Finley 9

3) Reign Traylor 9 4) Katia Hernandez 10

A5 1:11.72SP

A6 1:16.31NW

A7 1:18.94FC

A8 1:20.26TW

1) Lindsay Cerrato 10 2) Somieibi Cookey-Gam 10

3) Katelynn Tran 10 4) Madi Whitten 10
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Event 6  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

All Stars: 1:06.13 R Quail Valley Dolphins1988

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:09.30SP

A2 1:09.49FC

A3 1:10.03CW

A4 1:10.13LM

1) Thomas Sassen 10 2) Andrew Porter 10

3) Cade Doherty 10 4) Reece Yarrish 9

A5 1:12.63SL

1) Tivon Chen 10 2) Ben Chau 10

3) Andrew Petershagen 9 4) Ethan Dang 10

A6 1:13.08GG

1) Rhett Carroll 10 2) Devan Lyons 10

3) Carter Love 10 4) MacGregor Byers 9

A7 1:23.30SK

1) Vincent Pham 9 2) Aiden Bui 10

3) Nicolas De la Cruz 10 4) Walter Bowling 9

A8 1:28.28CP

1) Aaron Wang 9 2) Jack Wadlington 10

3) Ryan Sterling 9 4) Sebastian Rodriguez 10

 
Event 7  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Medley Relay

All Stars: 58.12 R Greatwood Geysers7/15/2014

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:01.65PG

1) Finley Dalton 12 2) Audrey Walters 11

3) Dalia Kohn 12 4) Ashtin Parmer 12

33.23 28.42

A2 1:01.85LM

1) Niya Holster 11 2) Sam Doherty 12

3) Cassidee Levine 12 4) Olivia Yorkey 11

34.44 27.41

A3 1:02.04GG

1) Reese Billedo 12 2) Megan Bowen 12

3) Avery Cahill 11 4) Harley Bourgeois 11

36.82 25.22

A4 1:02.11NT

1) Emarie Schweikhardt 12 2) Chloe Le 11

3) Ynhu Nguyen 12 4) Hayley Moffett 11

34.11 28.00

A5 1:03.76SC

33.47 30.29

A6 1:04.07LO

36.68 27.39

A7 1:04.64AV

1) Alee Blatner 12 2) Maddie Sloan Kinane 12

3) Sidney Nguyen 12 4) Karen Garcia 12

35.27 29.37

A8 1:16.19SK

1) Stephanie Cao 12 2) Mai Nguyen 11

3) Sarah Walla 12 4) Keiko Yesland 12

44.45 31.74

 
Event 8  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Medley Relay

All Stars: 57.66 R Providence1998

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:00.51QV

1) William Mallory 12 2) Dylan Melvin 12

3) Caleb Kelly 12 4) Ryan Mallory 12

33.92 26.59

A2 1:01.10NT

1) Eric Chen 12 2) Luke Zhang 12

3) Vincent Ta 11 4) Caleb Koscinski 12

33.43 27.67

A3 1:02.43SL

1) Diego Lopez 12 2) Clark Baird 12

3) Sam Ang 11 4) Sean Massey 11

33.65 28.78

A4 1:02.51FG

33.24 29.27

A5 1:03.86CP

1) Philip Miller 12 2) Hunter Miller 12

3) Adrian Chila 11 4) Brendan Ramkissoon 11

34.10 29.76

A6 1:04.81CW

37.43 27.38

A7 1:05.21MW

35.54 29.67

A--- DQST

1) Gavin Sarabia 11 2) Matthew Barahona 11

3) Ilias Montelongo 11 4) Bryce Williams 11

 
Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Medley Relay

All Stars: 54.56 R Greatwood Geysers7/15/2014

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 55.83PG

1) Killian Gibson 14 2) Summer Hall 14

3) Elise Macha 14 4) Meagan Walters 13

29.93 25.90

A2 56.72FC

30.46 26.26

A3 56.86GG

1) Brooke Byers 13 2) Mackenzie Rock 14

3) Nina Reid 13 4) Kate Culpepper 13

31.45 25.41

A4 57.68SL

1) Marta Moore 14 2) Haley Meeks 14

3) Sydney Dang 14 4) Skylar Bergen 13

32.60 25.08

A5 59.74LO

32.85 26.89

A6 1:00.34LM

1) Molly Ashcraft 14 2) Emma Marvin 13

3) Jori Aventurado 14 4) Jillian Porter 13

33.01 27.33
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(Event 9  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Medley Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A7 1:04.53SH

1) Heather Schoen 13 2) Hannah Moore 13

3) Rebecca Rock 13 4) Emily Clark 13

36.46 28.07

A8 1:08.16GL

38.72 29.44

 
Event 10  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Medley Relay

All Stars: 49.69 R Greatwood Gators7/19/2011

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 50.34LO

27.32 23.02

A2 52.84NW

28.55 24.29

A3 53.37GG

1) Luke Keenan 14 2) Jonas Tuttle 13

3) Austin Prevette 14 4) Brendan Burkett 13

28.91 24.46

A4 54.59SL

1) Luke Geach 13 2) Austin Anderson 14

3) Glen Montenegro 14 4) Anthony Montenegro 14

30.15 24.44

A5 54.65NT

1) Zane Councill 13 2) Christian Le 14

3) Yash Rahurkar 14 4) Tyler Mack 13

30.00 24.65

A6 54.66SC

31.29 23.37

A7 57.97AV

1) William Ngo 14 2) Bibi Vu 14

3) JJ Grayson 13 4) Isidro Sanchez 14

31.39 26.58

A8 1:01.37ST

1) Ivan Barahona 13 2) Darius Sanchez 14

3) Joseph Ramos 13 4) Kenny Steward 13

34.66 26.71

 
Event 11  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Medley Relay

All Stars: 52.64 R Meadows Marlins2008

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 53.48FC

28.70 24.78

A2 54.38SL

1) Zoe Holden 15 2) Linnell Gomez 17

3) Dadrian Massey 16 4) Maya Bergen 15

29.83 24.55

A3 54.54SC

29.54 25.00

B4 54.69FC

29.95 24.74

A5 57.94LO

31.19 26.75

A6 58.12AV

1) Neesha Muttu 17 2) Lauren Anderson 15

3) Ellysse Nguyen 16 4) Nati Suaste 15

31.55 26.57

A7 1:04.01TW

1) Mona Lemus 18 2) Tori Rowe 15

3) Katherine Leavitt 16 4) Cristina Powell 17

34.15 29.86

A--- DQMW

 
Event 12  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Medley Relay

All Stars: 43.84 R Sweetwater Surfers7/23/2013

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 46.41MW

25.07 21.34

A2 46.79NT

1) Nishant Shah 15 2) Max Hoefel 15

3) Thomas Dorrance 18 4) Grant Remy 15

25.75 21.04

A3 46.91SW

1) Tristan Bauer 17 2) Marcus Gaffney 16

3) Ryan Harris 16 4) Jack Hendrickson 16

25.92 20.99

A4 47.43GG

1) Jake Gamble 17 2) Luis Mueller 17

3) Aaron O'Reilly 18 4) Aidan Lyons 16

26.16 21.27

A5 47.97CW

25.61 22.36

A6 48.35FC

26.30 22.05

A7 48.58SH

1) Daniel Dibos 16 2) João Mitchell 16

3) Joshua Zhuang 18 4) Caleb Zhuang 18

27.55 21.03

A8 51.45TW

1) Flynn Moore 18 2) Jack Gentile 18

3) Cameron Leavitt 18 4) Zach Lovell 15

27.06 24.39

 
Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

All Stars: 1:06.37 R Becca Gosda2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PG 121 1:08.60Dalia Kohn

32.34 36.26

SC 122 1:12.28Courtney Goolsby

32.25 40.03

NT 123 1:13.80Ynhu Nguyen

35.73 38.07

NW 124 1:14.97Teresa So

34.66 40.31

LO 125 1:15.47Hannah Korger

34.72 40.75

SC 116 1:15.61Caitlin Herring

34.54 41.07
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(Event 13  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SL 127 1:16.08Ashlyn Meeks

35.33 40.75

MW 128 1:16.32Katie Pelletier

35.32 41.00

NT 119 1:17.02Chloe Le

35.42 41.60

GG 1210 1:17.98Megan Bowen

36.26 41.72

SC 1211 1:18.61Gaby Smith

34.64 43.97

LM 1112 1:19.33Niya Holster

35.97 43.36

AV 1213 1:19.83Maddie Sloan Kinane

37.00 42.83

AV 1214 1:20.17Sidney Nguyen

34.45 45.72

LM 1115 1:22.78Olivia Yorkey

1:22.84

SK 1116 1:35.06Isabelle Lavoie

 
Event 14  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

All Stars: 1:01.40 R Harrison Bui2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SL 121 1:10.63Diego Lopez

33.87 36.76

NT 122 1:12.33Eric Chen

33.12 39.21

CP 123 1:14.84Hunter Miller

34.36 40.48

QV 124 1:15.59Caleb Kelly

34.95 40.64

SL 115 1:15.91Sam Ang

35.66 40.25

QV 126 1:16.07Ryan Mallory

34.97 41.10

NT 127 1:16.46Caleb Koscinski

35.99 40.47

CP 118 1:16.85Adrian Chila

35.20 41.65

QV 129 1:19.16Dylan Melvin

37.05 42.11

CP 1210 1:20.96Philip Miller

37.11 43.85

QV 1211 1:22.05William Mallory

35.62 46.43

ME 1212 1:22.55Chase Francis

36.86 45.69

SP 1113 1:23.24Luke Stratton

36.36 46.88

MW 1214 1:23.85Adam Grand

39.03 44.82

FG 1115 1:27.90Jake Bjorngjeld

37.03 50.87

TR 1216 1:28.44Jacob (Tr200) Acuna

41.53 46.91

 
Event 15  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

All Stars: 1:03.61 R Elizabeth Riska2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FC 141 1:06.55Gloria Chen

30.86 35.69

LM 142 1:07.87Jori Aventurado

30.52 37.35

FC 133 1:08.78Allison Lee

31.32 37.46

PG 144 1:08.85Summer Hall

30.08 38.77

FC 145 1:08.92Tiffany Yan

31.17 37.75

SW 146 1:09.23Victoria Vann

32.08 37.15

SL 147 1:09.33Marta Moore

30.50 38.83

PG 148 1:11.14Killian Gibson

35.65 35.49

GG 139 1:12.09Brooke Byers

31.95 40.14

LO 1410 1:12.51Selin Degirmenci

33.50 39.01

SC 1311 1:13.21Darian McMillen

32.90 40.31

FC 1312 1:13.81Chloe Tedjo

35.21 38.60

LM 1413 1:14.04Molly Ashcraft

33.52 40.52

GG 1314 1:14.65Kate Culpepper

35.66 38.99

CP 1415 1:15.17Karina Peng

33.72 41.45

GL 1316 1:23.49Deanna Foley

38.47 45.02

 
Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

All Stars: 57.76 R David Kvinta7/23/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LO 141 58.45Ryan Dang

26.40 32.05

NT 142 1:01.09Christian Le

29.35 31.74

SC 143 1:03.77Marlos Smith

28.97 34.80

NW 144 1:04.61Harrison Pao

29.70 34.91

SC 145 1:06.04Garrett Goolsby

28.78 37.26

CP 136 1:07.36Paul Schroer

31.84 35.52

LO 137 1:07.53Kris Spells

30.27 37.26
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(Event 16  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SW 148 1:07.73Luke Botard

30.81 36.92

AV 149 1:07.81Bibi Vu

31.15 36.66

QV 1410 1:07.98Eric Melvin

30.60 37.38

PG 1411 1:08.02Tristan Salazar

30.20 37.82

LM 1412 1:08.04Blake Prentiss

31.47 36.57

NW 1413 1:09.71Timothy So

31.76 37.95

AV 1314 1:10.59JJ Grayson

33.06 37.53

NT 1315 1:11.79Zane Councill

31.54 40.25

GL 1416 1:17.61Brandon Schuette

35.47 42.14

 
Event 17  Girls 15-18 100 Yard IM

All Stars: 1:01.73 R Alex 607 Remy7/14/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SC 171 1:04.17Katie Groth

29.46 34.71

PG 162 1:06.05Sophie Gibson

29.77 36.28

SL 163 1:06.49Dadrian Massey

29.68 36.81

PG 164 1:07.18Maddie Jacks

29.32 37.86

SC 175 1:07.41Camryn Callison

30.77 36.64

FC 176 1:07.42Jo Kate Gosda

30.04 37.38

FC 177 1:07.46Mini Ganguly

30.04 37.42

SL 178 1:08.22Tiffany Dormiani

31.76 36.46

FC 189 1:08.45Hannah Chiu

31.24 37.21

CP 1610 1:08.67Alaina Peng

30.72 37.95

FC 1611 1:10.75Kristen Yan

31.97 38.78

LO 1612 1:10.80Emily Awadin

34.66 36.14

LM 1713 1:11.05Pearlyn Szeto

31.78 39.27

LO 1614 1:15.10Giselle Estrada

34.19 40.91

ST 1715 1:19.68Cassandra Soza

36.42 43.26

LO 17--- DQClaire Donovan

 
Event 18  Boys 15-18 100 Yard IM

All Stars: 52.27 R Harrison Bui7/23/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SH 181 56.47Joshua Zhuang

24.87 31.60

SW 172 57.06Tristan Bauer

26.62 30.44

FC 173 57.24Matthew Milad

24.82 32.42

CW 184 57.62Cole Calabrese

25.39 32.23

SW 165 58.61Marcus Gaffney

26.93 31.68

MW 186 58.65Kyle Brechtel

26.27 32.38

GG 187 58.68Aaron O'Reilly

26.78 31.90

SH 188 58.72Caleb Zhuang

26.27 32.45

MW 189 58.96Luke Pelletier

27.14 31.82

PG 1610 59.39Mason Imrie

28.26 31.13

LO 1511 59.44Kameron Villafana

28.16 31.28

FC 1712 59.60Aaron Pan

26.81 32.79

TW 1813 1:00.34Jack Gentile

27.32 33.02

LO 1814 1:00.45Dhruva Karkada

27.79 32.66

MW 1615 1:00.48Gabe Lenz

26.88 33.60

ME 1816 1:02.25John Hetherington

30.38 31.87

 
Event 19  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

All Stars: 17.29 R Jayme Gee1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LO  61 18.59Chloe Carandang

CP  62 19.63Grace Fox

SL  63 19.71Summer Stevens

SW  64 20.85Julia Chang

FG  65 21.20Alli Grace Wolfe

LM  66 21.51Sydney Forks

SH  67 22.72Ellery Garcia

LM  68 23.03Sydney Fossum

FC  69 23.04Ryan Marie Sims

QV  510 24.08Aaliyah Sustache

SH  611 24.48Audrey Sioco

NT  612 24.59Gabbi Daughdrill

SH  613 25.08Olivia Mayne

SK  614 25.11Sydney Bowling

ME  615 25.35Ivy Weber

FG  616 26.43Shelby Keller



Don Cook Natatorium - Site License HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 5:48 PM  7/11/2017  Page 6

SHRSL  All-Stars  2017 - 7/11/2017

Southwest Houston Recreational Swim League

2017 All Star Meet

Results
 
Event 20  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

All Stars: 17.04 R Dennis Behrens1987

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MW  61 20.04Hal Carter

SL  62 20.08Xavi Salgado

GG  63 20.40Heath Bourgeois

GG  64 21.21Parker Schwank

MW  65 21.64Ian Wilson

SW  56 21.82Caden Rutledge

NT  67 22.12Chase Koscinski

SC  68 22.26Luke Fisher

CW  69 22.33Bryan Hood

ME  610 22.54Van Francis

CP  611 22.90Everett Whiles

MW  612 23.27Cannon Thomas

SP  613 23.29Andrew Krasnosky

SW  614 23.76Julian Rau

SK  615 24.13Grayson Berg

SH  616 24.33Brandon York

AV  617 26.81Diego Ibarra

 
Event 21  Girls 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

All Stars: 14.73 R Nicole Nugent1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PG  81 15.53Cassidy Jacks

PG  72 16.26Peyton Barnes

PG  83 16.33Maiya Kohn

NW  84 16.50Aly Ramirez

NT  85 16.58Vallerie Ta

SL  86 16.82Desarae Deen

PG  87 16.93Avery Adamson

FG  88 16.96Reagan Squires

GG  89 17.29Abigail Cox

MW  810 17.31Meghan Conn

LM  711 17.60Elli Williford

FC  812 18.13Reese Bingham

FC  813 18.17Ryann Bingham

NT  814 18.18Kim Kulow

SP  815 18.65Sofia Guerra

TR  816 18.72Christa (Tr163) Rivers-Jones

 
Event 22  Boys 7-8 25 Yard Freestyle

All Stars: 14.66 R Samuel Ang7/15/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ME  81 14.94Caleb Ulrey

SP  82 15.60Brody Bartee

TW  83 16.02Danny McKinney

CP  84 16.11Dominic Laverde

SK  85 16.52Dc Channell

ME  86 16.65Atticus Weber

GG  87 16.72Christian Currie

MW  88 16.93Blake Wilson

LM  89 16.94Nathan Oldroyd

CP  710 17.04Kenny Zhou

CW  811 17.27Tanner Maxson

SC  812 17.61Troy Pipes

LM  7*13 17.70Brylon Phillips

SW  8*13 17.70Brandon Boyt

PG  715 18.98Luke Kennedy

NT  816 19.26Ian Daughdrill

 
Event 23  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

All Stars: 13.09 R Jayme Gee2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SL 101 12.74RHaley Finley

SP 102 13.39Sadie Bird

LM 103 13.74Malea Tremaine

QV 104 14.49Ella Kayes

AV 105 14.55Lindsey Nguyen

LM  96 14.66Addie Williford

SH 107 14.91Hannah Rosanes

NT 108 14.92Adriana Consoli

SH 109 14.99Nicole Dibos

TW 1010 15.17Katelynn Tran

NT 1011 15.18Janae Hawkins

SL  912 15.33Reign Traylor

LM 1013 15.38Mena Demafiles

NW 1014 15.39Michelle Karaali

MW 1015 15.56Jazz Lin

SW 1016 16.00Farrah Childs

 
Event 24  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

All Stars: 12.86 R Steven Hogan1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NT 101 13.19Andrew Ta

CW 102 13.39Jack Boysen

GG  93 13.83MacGregor Byers

AV 104 14.16Justin Chacon

FC 105 14.32Max Cimino

LM 106 14.33Thomas Sassen

SL 107 14.60Tivon Chen

SP 108 14.68Logan Bartee

PG 109 15.02Tanner McKay

LM 1010 15.07Cade Doherty

FC  911 15.14Lucas Lopes

SP 1012 15.40Joey Constantino

GG  913 15.63Charles Thomas

NT  914 15.74Victor Bao

GG 1015 15.84Rhett Carroll

SK  916 17.00Vincent Pham

 
Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

All Stars: 26.85 R Becca Gosda2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PG 121 27.44Dalia Kohn

SC 122 28.03Courtney Goolsby

NT 123 28.75Ynhu Nguyen

GG 124 29.70Megan Bowen

SL 125 29.72Ashlyn Meeks

LM 126 30.20Cassidee Levine

SC 117 30.25Caitlin Herring

NW 128 30.56Teresa So

SC 129 30.57Gaby Smith
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Results

(Event 25  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LO 1210 30.68Hannah Korger

QV 1211 30.71Mary Ray Hekimian

NT 1112 30.80Chloe Le

FC 1213 31.00Malaya Cimino

PG 1114 31.45Audrey Walters

AV 1215 31.62Sidney Nguyen

SK 1216 37.06Stephanie Cao

 
Event 26  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

All Stars: 25.52 R Harrison Bui2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SL 121 26.83Diego Lopez

NT 122 27.13Caleb Koscinski

QV 123 27.92Caleb Kelly

NT 124 28.64Eric Chen

FG 115 29.07Jake Bjorngjeld

QV 126 29.19Ryan Mallory

CW 127 29.25Makhi Moore

CP 128 29.43Hunter Miller

SL 119 29.53Sam Ang

SP 1110 29.79Jake Stratton

SP 1211 29.88James Farr

ST 1112 30.03Ilias Montelongo

NT 1113 30.05Vincent Ta

CP 1114 30.63Adrian Chila

NT 1215 30.88Nicholas Equitz

MW 1216 32.27Aidan Niznik

 
Event 27  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

All Stars: 25.71 R Elizabeth Riska2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PG 141 26.58Summer Hall

FC 142 26.75Gloria Chen

LM 143 26.91Jori Aventurado

FC 134 27.07Allison Lee

FC 145 27.17Tiffany Yan

PG 146 27.41Killian Gibson

SL 147 27.60Marta Moore

SW 148 27.64Victoria Vann

GG 139 27.93Brooke Byers

GG 1410 28.12Mackenzie Rock

SC 1311 28.50Darian McMillen

FC 1312 28.63Chloe Tedjo

SL 1413 28.68Haley Meeks

CW 1314 28.73Emilee McCoy

CP 1415 29.63Karina Peng

TR 1416 29.74Kendall (Tr239) Sullivan

 
Event 28  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

All Stars: 22.89 R Tommy Hickman1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LO 141 24.34Ryan Dang

NT 142 24.62Christian Le

SC 143 24.71Garrett Goolsby

SL 144 25.05Austin Anderson

NW 145 25.07Harrison Pao

SC 146 25.13Marlos Smith

SL 147 25.20Glen Montenegro

CP 138 25.59Paul Schroer

LO 139 25.79Kris Spells

GG 1410 25.81Luke Keenan

PG 1411 26.10Tristan Salazar

NW 1412 26.18AJ Zilich

SW 1413 26.40Luke Botard

NT 1314 26.44Zane Councill

AV 1315 26.58JJ Grayson

TR 1416 27.59David (Tr178) Turner

 
Event 29  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

All Stars: 24.46 R Danielle Yoho2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FC 171 25.91Zari O'Connor

FC 17*2 26.01Jo Kate Gosda

SL 16*2 26.01Dadrian Massey

PG 164 26.33Sophie Gibson

PG 165 26.39Maddie Jacks

SC 176 26.42Katie Groth

GG 177 26.75Charlotte Johansen

LO 168 26.79Olivia Jackson

LO 179 26.99Claire Donovan

MW 1710 27.09Gabriella Alas

SL 1511 27.13Maya Bergen

CP 1612 27.40Alaina Peng

NT 1513 27.48Taylor Linhart

NT 1514 28.00Lia Rebollido

LO 1615 28.16Emily Awadin

SC 1516 28.41Madison Beauchamp

TW 1517 29.91Tori Rowe

 
Event 30  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Freestyle

All Stars: 21.52 R Alex Ng7/17/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SW 161 21.79Jack Hendrickson

GG 172 22.20Jake Gamble

SW 173 22.29Tristan Bauer

SH 184 22.31Joshua Zhuang

FC 175 22.57Matthew Milad

PG 176 22.70Gabe Smith

NT 187 22.85Thomas Dorrance

SH 188 22.88Caleb Zhuang

LO 16*9 22.97Jonah Balenene

PG 16*9 22.97Mason Imrie

FC 1811 23.00Thomas Madden

CW 1812 23.34Cole Calabrese

NT 1513 23.46Grant Remy

AV 1814 23.88Cameron Villamil

TW 1815 25.03Jack Gentile

GG 1816 25.22Aaron O'Reilly
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SHRSL  All-Stars  2017 - 7/11/2017

Southwest Houston Recreational Swim League

2017 All Star Meet

Results
 
Event 31  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

All Stars: 19.36 R Audrey Tuttle2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PG  81 21.29Cassidy Jacks

MW  82 22.26Meghan Conn

PG  83 22.72Maiya Kohn

LM  74 23.51Elli Williford

NT  85 24.47Vallerie Ta

CP  86 24.84Clara Whiles

GG  87 24.96Abigail Cox

TR  88 25.00Christa (Tr163) Rivers-Jones

SL  89 25.02Desarae Deen

PG  710 25.06Peyton Barnes

PG  711 25.12Emmie Bierman

LO  612 25.36Chloe Carandang

FC  813 25.85Reese Payne

LM  814 26.28Zoe Lopez

TW  815 26.34Kerstine Lay

NT  816 27.57Addison Rawbone

 
Event 32  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

All Stars: 19.51 R Cole Murphy7/17/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SC  81 22.42Troy Pipes

TW  82 22.44Danny McKinney

CP  83 22.45Dominic Laverde

MW  84 23.06Blake Wilson

LM  85 24.13Deacon Morgan

LM  86 24.41Hayden Woodbury

GG  87 24.54Christian Currie

ME  88 24.61Atticus Weber

SP  89 24.70Lincoln Petersen

SP  810 25.19Connor Wirthlin

PG  711 25.51Luke Kennedy

CP  712 25.59Luke Shan

CP  713 25.72Kenny Zhou

SW  814 26.83Jackson Sledzik

PG  815 27.41Jack Knipling

SL  716 27.48Jaden Chen

 
Event 33  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

All Stars: 16.81 R Audrey Tuttle7/17/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SL 101 17.16Haley Finley

LM 102 17.98Malea Tremaine

FG 103 19.31Linh Tonnu

SH 104 19.50Hannah Rosanes

SP 105 19.52Sadie Bird

LM 106 19.59Lauren Witte

SL  97 19.97Holly Finley

CW 108 20.20Megan Cung

SH 109 20.38Avery Garcia

SL  9*10 20.75Reign Traylor

LO 10*10 20.75Rhyan Bartholomew

GG  912 21.15Bekah Gerard

LM 1013 21.39Emma Kappes

NT  914 21.48Anika Rahurkar

TW 1015 21.60Katelynn Tran

NW 1016 21.81Isabelle Lust

 
Event 34  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

All Stars: 17.48 R Jeremy 352 Zhou7/15/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SP 101 19.25Gavin Yovan

FC 102 19.83Max Cimino

SL 103 19.93Tivon Chen

SL 104 20.13Ethan Dang

FG 105 20.20Reid Remmert

GG  96 20.36MacGregor Byers

GG  97 20.42Charles Thomas

FC  98 20.55Lucas Lopes

PG 10*9 20.77Tanner McKay

LM 10*9 20.77Andrew Porter

CW 1011 21.13Ean Rodriguez

SP 1012 21.39Cooper Fulbright

FC 1013 21.93Curtis Counts

GG 1014 22.66Devan Lyons

LM 1015 23.08Thomas Sassen

SK 1016 23.51Aiden Bui

 
Event 35  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

All Stars: 35.20 R Katie Sutton1993

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PG 121 34.30RDalia Kohn

SL 122 36.76Ashlyn Meeks

NT 123 37.98Ynhu Nguyen

LO 124 38.57Hannah Korger

GG 125 38.63Megan Bowen

LM 116 39.11Niya Holster

LM 127 39.15Sam Doherty

NW 128 39.64Teresa So

NT 119 39.90Chloe Le

LM 1210 40.37Cassidee Levine

LM 1211 40.40Cate Broussard

PG 1112 40.78Audrey Walters

QV 1213 41.40Mary Ray Hekimian

MW 1214 41.70Katie Pelletier

CP 1215 42.85Samantha Ponce de Leon

SK 1216 46.88Stephanie Cao

 
Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

All Stars: 30.39 R Harrison Bui2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NT 121 37.37Luke Zhang

CP 122 37.99Hunter Miller

NT 123 38.12Eric Chen

SL 124 38.37Diego Lopez

QV 125 38.70Caleb Kelly

NT 126 38.97Caleb Koscinski

FG 127 39.18Nicolas Morales

GG 118 39.59Cody Ford

QV 129 40.10Dylan Melvin

SL 1110 40.65Sam Ang
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SHRSL  All-Stars  2017 - 7/11/2017

Southwest Houston Recreational Swim League

2017 All Star Meet

Results

(Event 36  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FG 1111 40.69Tim Dyukov

CW 1212 40.94Ethan Cung

CP 1213 41.51Philip Miller

CP 1114 41.58Adrian Chila

MW 1215 44.34Adam Grand

TR 1216 45.66Jacob (Tr200) Acuna

 
Event 37  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

All Stars: 32.90 R Katie Sutton1994

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PG 141 34.16Killian Gibson

LO 142 35.44Selin Degirmenci

PG 143 36.10Summer Hall

SW 144 36.22Victoria Vann

LO 145 36.30Sydney Janik

PG 136 36.63Meagan Walters

GG 147 36.85Mackenzie Rock

FC 148 37.06Tiffany Yan

SC 139 37.15Pressly Witham

LM 1410 37.17Jori Aventurado

FC 1311 37.78Allison Lee

SL 1412 38.01Marta Moore

LM 1313 38.11Emma Marvin

CP 1414 39.99Karina Peng

FC 1315 40.16Chloe Tedjo

GL 1416 43.49Hannah Koch

 
Event 38  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

All Stars: 29.69 R David Kvinta7/23/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NT 141 29.92Christian Le

LO 142 29.96Ryan Dang

NW 143 31.32Harrison Pao

GG 134 33.59Jonas Tuttle

LM 145 33.65Blake Prentiss

AV 146 33.73Bibi Vu

MW 137 33.94Connor Duffey

CP 148 34.18Jason Wu

ST 149 34.50Darius Sanchez

SL 1310 34.52Luke Geach

LO 1311 34.74Kris Spells

PG 1412 34.83Tristan Salazar

SC 1413 34.99Garrett Goolsby

SL 1414 35.05Anthony Montenegro

SC 1415 35.24Marlos Smith

AV 1316 37.51JJ Grayson

 
Event 39  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

All Stars: 32.12 R Kristen Akromis1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PG 161 33.15Sophie Gibson

FC 182 33.68Hannah Bohnsack

SL 173 34.58Linnell Gomez

SC 174 34.75Katie Groth

MW 175 34.80Gabriella Alas

SL 176 35.16Tiffany Dormiani

NT 157 35.35Lia Rebollido

LO 158 35.61Brazil Bartholomew

FC 189 35.72Hannah Chiu

ME 17*10 36.21Elsbeth Chow

NT 16*10 36.21Maddie Lu

LO 1712 36.29Claire Donovan

LO 1613 36.42Emily Awadin

ST 1614 36.43Ayanna Mckenzie

FC 1715 36.53Jo Kate Gosda

CP 1616 36.58Alaina Peng

 
Event 40  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Breaststroke

All Stars: 26.75 R Harrison Bui7/23/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

MW 181 28.20Luke Pelletier

ME 182 29.41John Hetherington

SW 163 29.69Marcus Gaffney

GG 174 29.78Jake Gamble

LO 165 29.84Andrew Wang

GG 186 29.87Aaron O'Reilly

LO 167 29.95Jonah Balenene

LO 188 30.10Dhruva Karkada

AV 189 30.23Cameron Villamil

QV 1510 30.25Reese Kelly

TW 1811 30.34Jack Gentile

QV 1612 30.53Mason Hoover

GG 1713 31.08Luis Mueller

PG 1614 31.09Mason Imrie

SL 1515 31.14Kevin Chau

LO 1516 31.32Kameron Villafana

 
Event 41  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

All Stars: 18.02 R Kimberly Baumann1998

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PG  81 19.33Cassidy Jacks

NW  82 19.45Aly Ramirez

PG  73 19.89Peyton Barnes

PG  84 21.10Maiya Kohn

GG  85 21.14Jolie DeLongchamp

PG  86 21.29Avery Adamson

SL  87 21.30Desarae Deen

NT  88 21.40Vallerie Ta

MW  89 22.02Meghan Conn

FC  810 22.78Ryann Bingham

FG  811 22.80Reagan Squires

SC  812 22.88Emeline Day

NT  813 23.40Kim Kulow

CW  814 23.50Abbie Bridges

SW  615 23.79Julia Chang

SK  816 24.10Emma Nguyen

 
Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

All Stars: 17.93 R Tyler Mack1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ME  81 19.97Caleb Ulrey

CW  82 20.89Tyler Thurman
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SHRSL  All-Stars  2017 - 7/11/2017

Southwest Houston Recreational Swim League

2017 All Star Meet

Results

(Event 42  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LM  83 21.04Nathan Oldroyd

NT  84 21.49Luke Chapman

SC  85 21.63Troy Pipes

CP  76 21.87Kenny Zhou

SP  87 22.11Brody Bartee

AV  78 22.13Vincent Galvez

LM  89 22.59Jacob Martinez

CP  710 23.09Dylan Justice

TW  811 23.14Danny McKinney

SK  812 23.28Dc Channell

LM  813 23.35Hayden Woodbury

ME  814 23.41Atticus Weber

SW  815 23.73Brandon Boyt

SL  716 23.98Jaden Chen

 
Event 43  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

All Stars: 15.22 R Jayme Gee2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SL 101 16.27Haley Finley

SP 102 17.04Sadie Bird

AV 103 17.15Lindsey Nguyen

LM 104 17.99Mena Demafiles

NT  95 18.29Anika Rahurkar

NT 106 18.60Bailey Blackburn

NW 107 18.84Annie Clement

SH 108 18.85Hannah Rosanes

NT 109 19.04Addie Blackburn

TR  910 19.05Meleah (Tr231) Ruggs

LM 1011 19.06Malea Tremaine

SH 1012 19.18Nicole Dibos

PG 1013 19.34Brooke Barnes

SW  914 20.14Angela Cui

SL  915 20.17Holly Finley

SL  916 20.73Reign Traylor

 
Event 44  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

All Stars: 14.93 R Eric Naples1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time

NT 101 16.71Andrew Ta

CW 102 16.92Jack Boysen

LM 103 17.40Thomas Sassen

AV 104 17.84Justin Chacon

NT  95 17.96Kyle Chapman

SP 106 18.00Logan Bartee

SL 107 18.19Tivon Chen

SL 108 18.44Ethan Dang

FC 109 18.78Max Cimino

PG 1010 19.58Tanner McKay

SP 1011 20.07Gavin Yovan

GG  912 20.11MacGregor Byers

GG 1013 20.39Rhett Carroll

SK  914 20.40Vincent Pham

SL 1015 20.81Ben Chau

FC 1016 21.00Curtis Counts

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

All Stars: 31.73 R Becca Gosda2001

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SC 121 32.99Courtney Goolsby

PG 122 33.58Dalia Kohn

SW 123 34.40Caroline Hendrickson

NW 124 35.14Teresa So

LO 125 35.79Grace Janik

LO 126 35.90Hannah Korger

NT 127 35.93Ynhu Nguyen

AV 128 35.94Sidney Nguyen

SP 129 36.06Kaitlyn Janak

SC 1210 36.09Gaby Smith

AV 1211 36.88Alee Blatner

SC 1112 37.25Caitlin Herring

GG 1213 37.42Reese Billedo

NT 1214 37.61Emarie Schweikhardt

ME 1215 39.84Tori Muldowney

SK 1216 42.75Stephanie Cao

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

All Stars: 27.83 R Harrison Bui2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SL 121 33.29Diego Lopez

SP 122 33.96James Farr

NT 123 34.18Eric Chen

CP 124 34.64Hunter Miller

CP 115 36.09Adrian Chila

NT 126 36.16Caleb Koscinski

FG 127 37.10Nicholas Chance

ME 128 37.34Chase Francis

SL 119 37.36Sam Ang

MW 1210 37.61Aidan Niznik

CP 1211 38.02Philip Miller

QV 1212 38.42William Mallory

SP 1113 38.46Luke Stratton

NT 1214 38.60Weston Hawryluk

QV 1215 40.24Caleb Kelly

TR 1216 47.58Jacob (Tr200) Acuna

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

All Stars: 29.29 R Callye Baker2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SL 141 31.05Marta Moore

LM 142 31.15Jori Aventurado

FC 133 31.16Allison Lee

FC 144 31.27Gloria Chen

FC 145 31.45Tiffany Yan

PG 146 32.08Summer Hall

SC 137 32.46Darian McMillen

SL 148 32.75Sydney Dang

GG 139 33.01Brooke Byers

SW 1410 33.33Victoria Vann

PG 1411 33.45Elise Macha

CP 1412 34.19Karina Peng

SL 1313 34.50Delaney Armiger
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SHRSL  All-Stars  2017 - 7/11/2017

Southwest Houston Recreational Swim League

2017 All Star Meet

Results

(Event 47  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FC 1314 34.96Chloe Tedjo

LO 1415 35.20Grace Mabry

TR 1416 37.28Kendall (Tr239) Sullivan

 
Event 48  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

All Stars: 26.66 R Tommy Hickman1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LO 141 28.02Ryan Dang

SC 142 29.13Garrett Goolsby

SC 143 30.30Marlos Smith

NT 144 30.44Christian Le

GG 145 30.94Luke Keenan

PG 146 31.29Tristan Salazar

LO 147 31.36Kyle Schofield

NW 148 32.19Harrison Pao

NT 139 32.47Zane Councill

PG 1410 32.59Bryan Leal

SW 1411 32.88Luke Botard

AV 1412 33.14Bibi Vu

QV 1413 33.16Eric Melvin

NW 1414 33.34Timothy So

AV 1415 34.10William Ngo

GL 1416 37.19Brandon Schuette

 
Event 49  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

All Stars: 27.66 R Christy Lee7/14/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FC 171 29.51Mini Ganguly

PG 162 29.94Maddie Jacks

LM 173 30.12Pearlyn Szeto

AV 174 30.61Neesha Muttu

AV 165 31.07Ellysse Nguyen

FC 176 31.15Jo Kate Gosda

SC 177 31.18Katie Groth

FC 188 31.81Hannah Chiu

SC 159 31.87Madison Beauchamp

SL 1510 31.88Zoe Holden

NT 1511 32.03Lia Rebollido

LO 1612 32.13Olivia Jackson

CP 1613 32.16Alaina Peng

LO 1714 32.30Claire Donovan

MW 1515 32.45Anne Marie Jurica

TW 1816 36.17Mona Lemus

 
Event 50  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Backstroke

All Stars: 24.00 R Harrison Bui7/23/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW 181 25.68Cole Calabrese

FC 172 25.75Matthew Milad

SH 183 26.31Joshua Zhuang

SH 184 26.74Caleb Zhuang

SW 175 26.82Tristan Bauer

FC 176 27.29Aaron Pan

SW 167 27.33Marcus Gaffney

MW 188 27.34Kyle Brechtel

GG 189 27.45Aaron O'Reilly

SW 1810 27.54James Clancy

SL 1611 28.18Alan Nguyen

GG 1712 28.21Jake Gamble

MW 1613 28.40Gabe Lenz

SW 1614 28.56Ryan Harris

PG 1615 29.26Mason Imrie

TW 1816 30.49Cameron Leavitt

 
Event 51  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

All Stars: 16.46 R Kaitlyn Swinney2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PG  81 17.71Cassidy Jacks

PG  82 17.93Maiya Kohn

NW  83 19.04Aly Ramirez

FG  84 19.11Reagan Squires

NT  85 19.96Vallerie Ta

SL  86 20.31Desarae Deen

PG  77 20.38Peyton Barnes

GG  88 20.76Jolie DeLongchamp

MW  89 21.23Meghan Conn

FC  810 21.56Reese Payne

LM  711 21.65Elli Williford

NW  812 21.79Ellie Singleton

CW  713 22.02Ella Rodriguez

NT  814 22.09Kim Kulow

TR  815 22.67Christa (Tr163) Rivers-Jones

PG  816 22.78Avery Adamson

 
Event 52  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

All Stars: 15.94 R Jason Miles1985

Age   TeamName Finals Time

ME  81 19.09Atticus Weber

LM  72 19.22Brylon Phillips

SL  83 19.61Allen Salgado

CP  74 20.58Kenny Zhou

MW  85 20.93Blake Wilson

GG  86 20.97Christian Currie

CP  87 21.63Dominic Laverde

SC  88 21.71Troy Pipes

TW  89 22.12Danny McKinney

LM  810 22.26Hayden Woodbury

FC  711 22.43Bo Cimino

SL  712 22.75Jaden Chen

ME  813 23.00Caleb Ulrey

SP  814 23.13Brody Bartee

LM  715 23.40Will Gibson

AV  716 25.89Vincent Galvez

SK  8--- DQDc Channell

 
Event 53  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

All Stars: 14.46 R Jayme Gee2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SP 101 14.53Sadie Bird

SL 102 14.59Haley Finley

LM 103 15.43Malea Tremaine

MW 104 15.54Jazz Lin
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SHRSL  All-Stars  2017 - 7/11/2017

Southwest Houston Recreational Swim League

2017 All Star Meet

Results

(Event 53  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QV 105 15.75Ella Kayes

SH 106 15.87Nicole Dibos

SL  97 15.97Reign Traylor

NT 108 16.01Adriana Consoli

AV 109 16.09Lindsey Nguyen

ME  910 16.15Ally Ortiz

LM 1011 16.54Mena Demafiles

NT 1012 16.60Addie Blackburn

FG 1013 17.16Linh Tonnu

NW 1014 17.66Michelle Karaali

SL  915 18.92Holly Finley

TW 1016 19.03Katelynn Tran

 
Event 54  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

All Stars: 14.38 R Steven Hogan1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CW 101 14.33RJack Boysen

FC 102 15.05Sawyer Patton

NT 103 15.42Andrew Ta

SL 104 15.90Tivon Chen

GG 105 16.07Carter Love

LM 106 16.41Thomas Sassen

LM 107 16.46Cade Doherty

AV 108 16.67Justin Chacon

FC 109 16.94Max Cimino

SP 1010 17.11Joey Constantino

GG 1011 17.33Aven Gorriaran

GG  912 17.51MacGregor Byers

GG  913 18.84Charles Thomas

GG 1014 18.95Carter Richards

SK 1015 23.18Nicolas De la Cruz

SP  9--- NSPatrick Love

 
Event 55  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

All Stars: 29.19 R Kylee Walter2003

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PG 121 30.85Dalia Kohn

SC 122 31.80Courtney Goolsby

LO 123 32.61Hannah Korger

NT 124 32.63Ynhu Nguyen

GG 125 32.75Megan Bowen

LM 116 32.91Niya Holster

AV 127 33.41Sidney Nguyen

SW 128 33.58Caroline Hendrickson

QV 129 34.22Brianna Mallory

SL 1210 34.30Ashlyn Meeks

NW 1211 34.64Teresa So

LM 1212 34.67Cassidee Levine

NT 1113 34.68Chloe Le

SC 1114 35.29Caitlin Herring

SC 1215 35.77Gaby Smith

TW 1216 43.65Karina Saldivar

 
Event 56  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

All Stars: 28.81 R Ellis Welker1995

Age   TeamName Finals Time

QV 121 31.30Caleb Kelly

QV 122 32.05Ryan Mallory

CW 123 32.59Makhi Moore

SL 124 33.35Diego Lopez

NT 125 33.51Eric Chen

SP 11*6 34.44Jake Stratton

NT 11*6 34.44Vincent Ta

ST 118 35.02Ilias Montelongo

SP 119 35.09Luke Stratton

SL 1110 35.31Sam Ang

CW 1211 35.36Ethan Cung

QV 1212 35.54William Mallory

LO 1213 35.65Harrison Hunter

AV 1114 35.79Victor Maldonado

CP 1115 36.95Adrian Chila

MW 1216 37.12Adam Grand

 
Event 57  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

All Stars: 27.93 R Kylee Walter2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PG 141 29.49Summer Hall

LM 142 29.56Jori Aventurado

FC 143 29.63Gloria Chen

QV 144 30.58Kendall Bobo

GG 135 30.66Brooke Byers

SL 146 30.95Marta Moore

FC 147 31.18Tiffany Yan

SL 148 31.42Haley Meeks

LO 149 31.53Selin Degirmenci

SC 1310 31.57Darian McMillen

PG 1411 31.70Elise Macha

SH 1312 32.36Rebecca Rock

FC 1313 32.47Chloe Tedjo

FC 1314 32.92Allison Lee

CP 1415 33.81Karina Peng

TR 1416 35.33Kendall (Tr239) Sullivan

 
Event 58  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

All Stars: 25.11 R Colin Walton7/17/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LO 141 26.12Ryan Dang

SC 142 26.96Garrett Goolsby

SL 143 27.22Glen Montenegro

SC 144 27.61Marlos Smith

NT 145 27.74Christian Le

NW 146 27.87Harrison Pao

SW 147 27.91Luke Botard

LO 13*8 28.35Kris Spells

QV 14*8 28.35Nathan Benton

SL 1310 28.48Luke Geach

LM 1411 28.55Blake Prentiss

SL 1412 29.19Austin Anderson

MW 1413 29.36Owen Talley
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SHRSL  All-Stars  2017 - 7/11/2017

Southwest Houston Recreational Swim League

2017 All Star Meet

Results

(Event 58  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GG 1414 30.30Austin Prevette

AV 1315 30.57JJ Grayson

ST 1316 32.40Joseph Ramos

 
Event 59  Girls 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

All Stars: 26.88 R Alex 607 Remy7/14/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

FC 171 27.51Zari O'Connor

SL 162 28.04Dadrian Massey

FC 173 28.11Jo Kate Gosda

SC 174 28.43Katie Groth

SC 175 28.64Camryn Callison

PG 166 28.86Maddie Jacks

CP 167 28.92Alaina Peng

AV 178 29.17Neesha Muttu

GG 179 29.46Charlotte Johansen

LO 1710 30.49Claire Donovan

LM 1711 30.53Pearlyn Szeto

SL 1712 30.56Tiffany Dormiani

FC 1813 31.15Hannah Bohnsack

SC 1514 31.27Madison Beauchamp

QV 1615 32.15Kate Mussler

ST 1716 34.65Cassandra Soza

 
Event 60  Boys 15-18 50 Yard Butterfly

All Stars: 22.70 R Connor Farber2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SH 181 23.95Joshua Zhuang

FC 172 24.04Matthew Milad

SW 163 24.20Jack Hendrickson

SH 184 24.28Caleb Zhuang

NT 185 24.39Thomas Dorrance

PG 176 24.74Gabe Smith

GG 177 24.86Jake Gamble

PG 168 24.96Mason Imrie

LO 159 25.20Kameron Villafana

GG 1810 25.41Aaron O'Reilly

AV 1811 25.63Cameron Villamil

CW 1812 25.68Cole Calabrese

MW 1613 25.75Gabe Lenz

TW 1814 25.78Jack Gentile

MW 1815 25.95Luke Pelletier

ME 1816 26.45John Hetherington

 
Event 61  Girls 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

All Stars: 1:07.76 R New Territory Tarpons2004

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:06.59RPG

1) Avery Adamson 8 2) Peyton Barnes 7

3) Cassidy Jacks 8 4) Maiya Kohn 8

A2 1:12.92FC

A3 1:15.24NT

1) Vallerie Ta 8 2) Ioanna Avlonitis 8

3) Kim Kulow 8 4) Ava Consoli 8

A4 1:15.98NW

A5 1:16.20GG

1) Taryn Downey 8 2) Jolie DeLongchamp 8

3) Abigail Cox 8 4) Lily Buckner 7

A6 1:21.50CP

1) Theresa Andrews 8 2) Celeste Roussie 7

3) Clare Weimer 7 4) Clara Whiles 8

A7 1:22.57SP

A8 1:28.24TR

1) Braelyn (Tr159) Pryor 8 2) Laila (Tr217) Holmes 7

3) Blair (Tr109) Brown 7 4) Christa (Tr163) Rivers-Jones 8

 
Event 62  Boys 7-8 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

All Stars: 1:03.80 R Quail Valley Dolphins1992

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:12.64CP

1) Kenny Zhou 7 2) Luke Shan 7

3) Anthony Schroer 7 4) Dominic Laverde 8

A2 1:12.80SP

A3 1:14.55LM

1) Will Gibson 7 2) Jacob Martinez 8

3) Hayden Woodbury 8 4) Nathan Oldroyd 8

A4 1:15.08GG

1) Jack Boudreaux 7 2) Noah Snyder 7

3) Charlie Ford 8 4) Christian Currie 8

A5 1:17.62SW

1) Jackson Rutledge 7 2) Andrew Tegtmeier 8

3) Jackson Sledzik 8 4) Brandon Boyt 8

A6 1:18.74SC

A7 1:20.13PG

1) Austin Adamson 7 2) Jack Gaffney 8

3) Rex Gaffney 8 4) Luke Kennedy 7

A8 1:21.45TW

1) Danny McKinney 8 2) Muhib Aoun 8

3) Sean Mulkern 8 4) Daren Cookey-Gam 8

 
Event 63  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

All Stars: 56.77 R New Territory Tarpons2007

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 58.57SL

1) Katia Hernandez 10 2) Holly Finley 9

3) Reign Traylor 9 4) Haley Finley 10

A2 58.79LM

1) Addie Williford 9 2) Taylor Fossum 10

3) Malea Tremaine 10 4) Mena Demafiles 10

A3 1:01.74NT

A4 1:02.19SH

1) Eliska Pina 9 2) Avery Garcia 10

3) Emily York 9 4) Hannah Rosanes 10

A5 1:04.41PG

1) Brooke Barnes 10 2) Karissa Den Herder 9

3) Kylie Kennedy 9 4) Whitney Pechacek 10

A6 1:05.05SP

A7 1:05.45FC

A8 1:11.88TW

1) Madi Whitten 10 2) Victoria Nieto 10

3) Terra Williams 9 4) Katelynn Tran 10
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Event 64  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

All Stars: 57.09 R Providence1995

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 59.46CW

A2 1:00.16LM

1) Cade Doherty 10 2) Reece Yarrish 9

3) Thomas Sassen 10 4) Evan Keshavarzi 9

A3 1:00.35GG

1) Rhett Carroll 10 2) Charles Thomas 9

3) Carter Love 10 4) MacGregor Byers 9

A4 1:01.47FC

A5 1:01.66SP

A6 1:02.11NT

1) Andrew Ta 10 2) Victor Bao 9

3) James Fan 9 4) Kyle Chapman 9

A7 1:09.40CP

1) Sebastian Rodriguez 10 2) Patrick Wadlington 9

3) Andrew Yu 9 4) Ryan Sterling 9

A8 1:12.93SK

1) Landon Drouet 9 2) Alonzo Abara 10

3) Vincent Pham 9 4) Walter Bowling 9

 
Event 65  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

All Stars: 51.01 R New Territory Tarpons2010

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 53.90PG

1) Finley Dalton 12 2) Dalia Kohn 12

3) Ashtin Parmer 12 4) Audrey Walters 11

28.63 25.27

A2 54.59SC

28.78 25.81

A3 54.92LO

28.23 26.69

A4 55.11LM

1) Niya Holster 11 2) Sam Doherty 12

3) Olivia Yorkey 11 4) Cassidee Levine 12

27.41 27.70

A5 56.69NT

1) Chloe Le 11 2) Maggie Lowry 12

3) Ynhu Nguyen 12 4) Hayley Moffett 11

32.27 24.42

A6 56.88CW

28.79 28.09

A7 58.42AV

1) Alee Blatner 12 2) Karen Garcia 12

3) Maddie Sloan Kinane 12 4) Sidney Nguyen 12

29.46 28.96

A8 1:09.50SK

1) Keiko Yesland 12 2) Mai Nguyen 11

3) Stephanie Cao 12 4) Sarah Walla 12

36.37 33.13

 
Event 66  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

All Stars: 50.06 R Providence1998

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 52.43QV

1) William Mallory 12 2) Ryan Mallory 12

3) Caleb Kelly 12 4) Dylan Melvin 12

26.77 25.66

A2 53.09NT

1) Eric Chen 12 2) George Fan 11

3) Weston Hawryluk 12 4) Caleb Koscinski 12

26.45 26.64

A3 54.42SL

1) Sam Ang 11 2) Sean Massey 11

3) Clark Baird 12 4) Diego Lopez 12

28.06 26.36

A4 55.38CW

28.28 27.10

A5 56.56CP

1) Adrian Chila 11 2) Brendan Ramkissoon 11

3) Philip Miller 12 4) Hunter Miller 12

29.88 26.68

A6 58.20FG

29.69 28.51

A7 1:00.02MW

29.74 30.28

A8 1:05.11GL

33.00 32.11

 
Event 67  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

All Stars: 48.55 R Greatwood Geysers7/15/2014

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 49.56FC

25.37 24.19

A2 49.86PG

1) Killian Gibson 14 2) Summer Hall 14

3) Elise Macha 14 4) Meagan Walters 13

25.37 24.49

A3 50.82SL

1) Haley Meeks 14 2) Skylar Bergen 13

3) Sydney Dang 14 4) Marta Moore 14

26.08 24.74

A4 51.51GG

1) Elyssa Giries 14 2) Kate Culpepper 13

3) Brooke Byers 13 4) Mackenzie Rock 14

26.20 25.31

A5 52.45LO

26.55 25.90

A6 54.43LM

1) Emma Marvin 13 2) Molly Ashcraft 14

3) Jillian Porter 13 4) Jori Aventurado 14

27.84 26.59

A7 55.45SH

1) Emily Clark 13 2) Rebecca Rock 13

3) Jackie Todd 14 4) Hannah Moore 13

28.29 27.16
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Southwest Houston Recreational Swim League

2017 All Star Meet

Results

(Event 67  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A8 58.95GL

29.53 29.42

 
Event 68  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

All Stars: 44.09 R Greatwood Geysers7/23/2013

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 44.89LO

22.38 22.51

A2 46.63GG

1) Austin Prevette 14 2) Luke Keenan 14

3) Eric Krush 14 4) Brendan Burkett 13

23.97 22.66

A3 46.93SL

1) Austin Anderson 14 2) Anthony Montenegro 14

3) Luke Geach 13 4) Glen Montenegro 14

23.62 23.31

A4 47.40NW

23.80 23.60

A5 47.78CP

1) Jason Wu 14 2) Roberto Rodriguez 13

3) Jayden Ramkissoon 14 4) Paul Schroer 13

24.18 23.60

A6 48.02PG

1) Bryan Leal 14 2) Joshua Queiroga 14

3) Tristan Salazar 14 4) Joshua Vargas 14

24.25 23.77

A7 48.84NT

1) Yash Rahurkar 14 2) Nishil Shah 13

3) Zane Councill 13 4) Christian Le 14

25.62 23.22

A8 52.75ST

1) Joseph Ramos 13 2) Darius Sanchez 14

3) Donovan Dixon 14 4) Kenny Steward 13

25.89 26.86

 
Event 69  Girls 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

All Stars: 46.26 R First Colony Gators2006

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 48.16FC

23.96 24.20

A2 49.41SL

1) Maya Bergen 15 2) Zoe Holden 15

3) Madi Ang 15 4) Dadrian Massey 16

25.00 24.41

A3 49.65SC

25.03 24.62

A4 50.63MW

25.81 24.82

A5 51.00LO

25.68 25.32

A6 51.06AV

1) Lauren Anderson 15 2) Ellysse Nguyen 16

3) Angelica Pond 16 4) Neesha Muttu 17

25.91 25.15

B7 53.23FC

26.58 26.65

A8 56.23TW

1) Katherine Leavitt 16 2) Mona Lemus 18

3) Cristina Powell 17 4) Tori Rowe 15

29.68 26.55

 
Event 70  Boys 15-18 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

All Stars: 39.64 R First Colony Gators7/19/2011

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 40.50GG

1) Aaron O'Reilly 18 2) Aidan Lyons 16

3) Ryan Grote 17 4) Jake Gamble 17

20.26 20.24

A2 40.66SW

1) Tristan Bauer 17 2) James Clancy 18

3) Marcus Gaffney 16 4) Jack Hendrickson 16

20.84 19.82

A3 41.63LO

20.88 20.75

A4 41.94FC

21.15 20.79

A5 42.10MW

20.89 21.21

A6 42.31SH

1) Joshua Zhuang 18 2) Daniel Dibos 16

3) João Mitchell 16 4) Caleb Zhuang 18

21.75 20.56

A7 42.88CW

21.93 20.95

A8 47.53TW

1) Jack Gentile 18 2) Zach Lovell 15

3) Cameron Leavitt 18 4) Flynn Moore 18

24.45 23.08


